OR-CR Details

Counselling
Round Number

Institute

Category
Total Records Found =60

Show‘ All V‘ entries

Institute av

Dr A.PJ. Abdul Kalam Technical University,

Uttar Pradesh
UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round 3 v

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULT
ANPUR

--- All Category ---

Opening
Rank av

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Search:

Closing
Rank av

1 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

2 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

3 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

4 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

5 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

6 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

7 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

8 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

9 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

10 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

11 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

12 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

13 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

14 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

15 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

Program av Category Seat
AV Gender av
Civil Engineering B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male
(Shift 1) and Female
Seats
Civil Engineering B.Tech Home BC(AR) Both Male
(Shift 1) State and Female
Seats
Civil Engineering B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats
(Shift 1) State
Civil Engineering BTech Home BC Both Male
(Shift 1) State and Female
Seats
Civil Engineering B.Tech Home EWS(GL) Female Seats
(Shift 1) State
Civil Engineering B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male
(Shift 1) State and Female
Seats
Civil Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN(AF) Both Male
(Shift 1) State and Female
Seats
Civil Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats
(Shift 1) State
Civil Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male
(Shift 1) State and Female
Seats
Civil Engineering B.Tech Home SC Both Male
(Shift 1) State and Female
Seats
Computer Science ~ BTech All India OPEN Both Male
and Engineering and Female
(Shift 1) Seats
Computer Science  BTech Home BC Both Male
and Engineering State and Female
(Shift 1) Seats
Computer Science B.Tech Home EWS(GL) Female Seats
and Engineering State
(Shift 1)
Computer Science  B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male
and Engineering State and Female
(Shift 1) Seats
Computer Science B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats

and Engineering State

sl

147326.00

1048753.00

272463.00

222262.00

262370.00

227876.00

580854.00

237055.00

162154.00

370175.00

62159.00

75764.00

76806.00

71932.00

74069.00

160269.00

1048753.00

348527.00

235653.00

262370.00

241020.00

580854.00

240934.00

212680.00

423302.00

63660.00

76263.00

76806.00

72891.00

74069.00

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

(S

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Shift 1)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(Shift 1)(FW)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
1)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
1)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
)]

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
1)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
1)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
)]

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
1)

Electrical
Engineering (Shift
1)

Information
Technology (Shift
1)

Information
Technology (Shift
1)

Information
Technology (Shift
)]

Information
Technology (Shift
)]

Information
Technology (Shift
1)

Information
Technology (Shift
1)

Information
Technology (Shift
1)

Information
Technology (Shift
)]

Information
Technology (Shift

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC(AF)

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(GL)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

SC(Girl)

SC

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(GL)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

SC

OPEN(TF)

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female

68605.00

49111.01

109865.00

216200.00

176567.00

125836.00

175273.00

127849.00

177603.00

144575.00

113240.00

382134.00

285420.00

73689.00

97922.00

84345.00

103162.00

84420.00

94582.00

79520.00

210257.00

68981.00

69280.00

63498.00

111790.00

216200.00

187190.00

141910.00

175273.00

132473.00

177603.00

169074.00

122864.00

382134.00

321920.00

77012.00

102976.00

87787.00

103162.00

86102.00

97065.00

83322.00

218202.00

€9758.00

iy

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR

(FW)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)]

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)]

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)]

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)]

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
)]

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift
D(FW)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
1)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
)]

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
)]

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
1)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
)]

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
)]

Electronics
Engineering (Shift
)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

OPEN

BC(AF)

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(GL)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

SC(Girl)

SC

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(GL)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

SC(Girl)

sC

ST

Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female

113596.00

889659.00

212781.00

177843.00

216158.00

177128.00

286953.00

188409.00

160089.00

442060.00

360889.00

117072.00

89178.00

114765.00

110420.00

124846.00

103827.00

111415.00

97504.00

376757.00

248860.00

722505.00

133481.00

889659.00

260482.00

190951.00

216158.00

187175.00

286953.00

199645.00

169743.00

442060.00

376818.00

117072.00

91192.00

114765.00

111912.00

124846.00

106107.00

112600.00

102625.00

403575.00

282907.00

722505.00

Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded



1) Seats Only

60 Round 3 KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF Electronics B.Tech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male 87071.00 89156.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR Engineering (Shift State and Female Upgraded
)(FW) Seats Oonly

Showing 1 to 60 of 60 entries Previous ‘ 1 ‘ Next

4

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

ﬂ- Counselling Services == = - ﬁ:ﬁ!ﬂ - ngl{gLMq
ggg -: l Power To Empower

Informatics
Simplifying The Admission Process entre



