

## Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

-Counselling Services
Simplifying The Admission Process

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

## **OR-CR** Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 3	~
Institute	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SULT ANPUR	
Category	All Category	

## Total Records Found = 60

Show All v entries Search:									earch:		
Sr	r.No	Round	Institute 🕶	Program ▲▼	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat	Opening	Closing	Remark

Sr.No	Round	Institute 🕶	Program ▲▼	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender 🗸 🔻	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🗸 🔻	Remark
1	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	147326.00	160269.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
2	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	1048753.00	1048753.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
3	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	272463.00	348527.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
4	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	222262.00	235653.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
5	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	262370.00	262370.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
6	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	227876.00	241020.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
7	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	580854.00	580854.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
8	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	237055.00	240934.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
9	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	162154.00	212680.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
10	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	370175.00	423302.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
11	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	62159.00	63660.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
12	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	75764.00	76263.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
13	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	76806.00	76806.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
14	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	71932.00	72891.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
15	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Computer Science and Engineering	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	74069.00	74069.00	Fresh and Upgraded

			(211111 1)							Only
16	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	68605.00	69280.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
17	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	49111.01	63498.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
18	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	109865.00	111790.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
19	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	216200.00	216200.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
20	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	176567.00	187190.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
21	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	125836.00	141910.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
22	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	175273.00	175273.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
23	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	127849.00	132473.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
24	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	177603.00	177603.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
25	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	144575.00	169074.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
26	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	113240.00	122864.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
27	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	382134.00	382134.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
28	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	285420.00	321920.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
29	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	73689.00	77012.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
30	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	97922.00	102976.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
31	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	84345.00	87787.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
32	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	103162.00	103162.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
33	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	84420.00	86102.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
34	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	94582.00	97065.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
35	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	79520.00	83322.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
36	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	210257.00	218202.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
37	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Information Technology (Shift	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female	68981.00	69758.00	Fresh and Upgraded

			I)(FW)				Seats			Only
38	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	113596.00	133481.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
39	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	889659.00	889659.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
40	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	212781.00	260482.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
41	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	177843.00	190951.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
42	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	216158.00	216158.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
43	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	177128.00	187175.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
44	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	286953.00	286953.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
45	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	188409.00	199645.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
46	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	160089.00	169743.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
47	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	442060.00	442060.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
48	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	360889.00	376818.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
49	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	117072.00	117072.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
50	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	89178.00	91192.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
51	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	114765.00	114765.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
52	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	110420.00	111912.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
53	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	124846.00	124846.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
54	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	103827.00	106107.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
55	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	111415.00	112600.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
56	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	97504.00	102625.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
57	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	376757.00	403575.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
58	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	248860.00	282907.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
59	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift	B.Tech	Home State	ST	Both Male and Female	722505.00	722505.00	Fresh and Upgraded

			I)				Seats			Only
60	Round 3	KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,SULTANPUR	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	87071.00	89156.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
Showing 1 to 60 of 60 entries  Previous										1 Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





